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INDIANA LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY

Quantity
Official Basic Class Bar Gold Plate
Expert Bar Gold Plate
Sharpshooter Bar Gold Plate
Marksman Bar Gold Plate

Quantity
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate

$15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00

Above are stock items and will be made available to the Basic Class (in the library) graduation week.
Order form is not needed if purchased with cash or check

Quantity
Jail Officer Bar Gold Plate
Town Marshal Bar Gold Plate
Communications Bar Gold Plate
EVOC Instructor Bar Gold Plate
Master Instructor Bar Gold Plate
Firearms Instructor Bar Gold Plate
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Gold Plate
Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Gold Plate

Session #

Quantity
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate
Silver Plate

Above tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special order items and must be prepaid.
Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs and 6 weeks for plaques.

Year

Finger Size

3 Initials

Stone Color

Circle One: Buff Top (Smooth)

Faceted Top (Cut)

Man’s Large Ring: 10K Yellow Gold

Sterling Silver
Jeweler’s Alloy *

Lady’s Fashion Ring: 10K Yellow Gold

Sterling Silver
Jeweler’s Alloy *

Lady’s Small Ring: 10K Yellow Gold

Sterling Silver
Jeweler’s Alloy *

$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$ 15.00
$20.00

$ 500.00
$ 160.00
$135.00

$335.00
$ 145.00
$120.00

$350.00
$ 145.00
$120.00

* (Jeweler’s Alloy is a White Stainless)

Rings are custom ordered with a $ 60.00 minimum deposit — Balance due on completion.
Allow 4 — 6 weeks for rings. Delivery time lengthens during Christmas and July vacation seasons.

Circle One:

Card No:

OMasterCard OVisa ODiscover OAmExp

Expiration Date: ** CVV CODE: (ON BACK OF

Signature:

CARD)

Name:

Address:

City, Zip;

Phone (Include Area Code):

Sub Total

Mailing Charges:
1 — 4 Bars:

5 or more bars - To be quoted

(1) Ring:
(1) Plaque:

Total Price
Deposit:
Balance Due:

$
$ 3.00
$ 10.00
$ 1200
$
$
$

J. LEWIS SMALL CO., INC.

Elwood, IN 46036

P. O. Box 426

Phone: 800-354-7356

Fax: 765-552-2759

E-mail: misrael@jlewissmall.com
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