INDIANA LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY

	Quantity	Quantity		
Official Basic Class Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Expert Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Sharpshooter Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Marksman Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Above are stock	items and will be made available to the	e Basic Class (in the library) gra	iduation week.	
	Order form is not needed if purchase			
	Quantity	Quantity		
Jail Officer Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Town Marshal Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Communications Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
EVOC Instructor Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Master Instructor Bar	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
D' T / D	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Firearms Instructor Bar			Φ 1 7 OO	
	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Firearms Instructor Bar Fie Tac With Safety Chain Fie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above	Gold Plate	Silver Plate	\$ 15.00	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal	Gold Plate	Silver Plateder items and must be prepaid.	\$ 15.00	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ord	Silver Plateder items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques.		
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ord Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs	Silver Plateder items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques.	old \$ 500.00 _	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session #	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ord Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G	old \$ 500.00 _ \$ 160.00 _	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session # Year	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ore Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lan	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow General Sterling Silver	old \$500.00 _ \$160.00 _ y* \$135.00 _	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session # Year	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ore Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lan	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy	old \$500.00 _ \$160.00 _ y * \$135.00 _	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ore Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lan	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy shion Ring: 10K Yellow G	old \$500.00 _ \$160.00 _ y * \$135.00 _ old \$335.00 _ \$145.00 _	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session # Year Finger Size 3 Initials	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ord Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lat Lady's Fa	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy	old \$500.00	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session # Year Finger Size 3 Initials Stone Color	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ore Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lan	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy shion Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy nall Ring: 10K Yellow G	old \$500.00	
Tie Tac With Safety Chain Tie Bar w/ILEA Seal Above Session # Year Finger Size	Gold Plate Gold Plate tie bar, tie tac & plaques are special ord Allow 4 weeks for tie bars & tie tacs Man's Lat Lady's Fa	Silver Plate der items and must be prepaid. and 6 weeks for plaques. rge Ring: 10K Yellow G Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy Sterling Silver Jeweler's Alloy	old \$500.00 _ \$160.00 _ y * \$135.00 _ old \$335.00 _ y * \$120.00 _ old \$350.00 _ 145.00 _	

Rings are custom ordered with a \$ 60.00 minimum deposit – Balance due on completion. Allow 4 – 6 weeks for rings. Delivery time lengthens during Christmas and July vacation seasons.

Circle One:	MasterCard	Visa	Discover	AmExp
Card No:				
Expiration Date:	**	CVV CODE	3:	(ON BACK OF
Signature:				CARD)
Name:				
Address:				
City, Zip;				
Phone (Include Area	Code):			

Sub Total	\$
Mailing Charges: 1 – 4 Bars:	\$3.00
5 or more bars - To be quoted (1) Ring: (1) Plaque:	\$10.00 \$12.00
Total Price Deposit: Balance Due:	\$

J. LEWIS SMALL CO., INC.

P. O. Box 426 Elwood, IN 46036

Phone: 800-354-7356 Fax: 765-552-2759

E-mail: misrael@jlewissmall.com